1
EN
 7
.1
37
.R
T3
 / 1

X	 the latest version is always supplied
Supplementary details
2.	MODEL CODE (also order example)
2.1	FILTER ASSEMBLY
3
EN
 7
.1
37
.R
T3
 / 1
2.
17
UMC-0010-xxx-xxxx-x-N-RT /-XXX
Filter material
ULP, UMC, WPI
Filtration rating in µm
ULP	 0010, 0025
UMC	 0010, 0020
WPI	 0100
RT code
Seals
N	 NBR (Perbunan)
V	 FKM
Packaging
Supplementary details
2.2	REPLACEMENT ELEMENT
3.	�FILTER CALCULATION /
DIMENSIONING
3.1	PERFORMANCE CURVES
FOR FILTER ASSEMBLY
The total performance curves
with element UMC … apply to mineral
oil with a density of 0.86 kg/dm³
and a kinematic viscosity of 30 mm²/s.
Other curves on request
RFT 0170
RFT 1200
RFT 0410
RFT 0500
RFT 0600
RFT 0800
RFT 0230
RFT 0300
∆p
 [b